right to use common parts and portions staircase lift, entrance, 
pathways, drainage waterways, fixtures and fittings, electrical 
facilities and amenities TOGETHER with undivided proportionate 
share in the land described above (item ‘(a)’).  

Rs. 37,85,000/- 
(Rupees Thirty Seven Lacs 
Eighty Five Thousand Only)  

The flat is butted and bounded by: 
NORTH : Corridor; 
SOUTH : Flat No M; 
EAST : Open Air Coutyard; 
WESt : Road beneath 

Deed Registered in the name of Kanchon Datta and Debaroti 
Datta Nee Mitro vide Deed No 13131 for the year 2013. 

Type of possession: PHYSICAL 

TOTAL 

Note : The sale price should be above the Reserve Price.  

Rs. 37,85,000/- 
(Rupees Thirty Seven Lacs 
Eighty Five Thousand Only 

Date : 09/12/2025       For STATE BANK OF INDIA 

Place : Kolkata 

AUTHORISED OFFICER